KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2015-146
2015-145
2015-144
2015-143
2015-142
2015-141
2015-140
2015-139
2015-138
2015-137
2015-135
2015-134
2015-133
2015-132
2015-131
2015-130
2015-129
2015-128
2015-127
2015-126
2015-125
2015-124
2015-123
2015-122
2015-121
2015-120
2015-119
2015-118
2015-117
2015-116
2015-115
2015-114
2015-113
2015-112
2015-111
2015-110
2015-109
2015-108
2015-107
2015-106
2015-105
2015-104
2015-103
2015-102
2015-101
2015-100
2015-99

2015-98

Date/DOB Time

Officer

01/02/15 23:5623:56:41
01/02/15 23:0323:03:03
01/02/15 22:3722:37:50
01/02/15 22:0522:05:49
01/02/15 22:0022:00:42
01/02/15 21:5821:58:16
01/02/15 21:5021:50:34
01/02/15 21:2021:20:07
01/02/15 21:2321:23:51
01/02/15 21:1721:17:01
01/02/15 21:0021:00:10
01/02/15 20:5520:55:40
01/02/15 20:4520:45:22
01/02/15 20:2620:26:06
01/02/15 20:2020:20:59
01/02/15 20:0620:06:47
01/02/15 19:5619:56:58
01/02/15 19:5019:50:39
01/02/15 19:0119:01:56
01/02/15 18:3318:33:37
01/02/15 18:2418:24:49
01/02/15 18:2018:20:30
01/02/15 18:1418:14:19
01/02/15 17:5917:59:05
01/02/15 17:5417:54:01
01/02/15 17:3917:39:28
01/02/15 17:3817:38:01
01/02/15 17:3117:31:51
01/02/15 17:1417:14:24
01/02/15 16:5216:52:48
01/02/15 16:4216:42:11
01/02/15 16:3816:38:46
01/02/15 16:3316:33:53
01/02/15 16:2616:26:18
01/02/15 16:2216:22:14
01/02/15 16:0916:09:15
01/02/15 16:0116:01:09
01/02/15 15:1615:16:01
01/02/15 14:5314:53:47
01/02/15 14:5114:51:49
01/02/15 14:4214:42:08
01/02/15 13:5813:58:16
01/02/15 13:3713:37:10
01/02/15 13:1913:19:45
01/02/15 12:4712:47:32
01/02/15 12:3112:31:10
01/02/15 12:1312:13:26
01/02/15 12:0412:04:57

MWINNE
MWINNE
210
210
210
210
210
230
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
172
210
210
222
S157
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
207
207
S157
207
207
210
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

Location/Address
ORCHARD HILL SOUTH
RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ MURRAY STREET, KINGST...

RONDOUT MARKET

228 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS
UC HEALTH DEPARTMENT

19 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

73 GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON
91 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

JANSEN AVE, KINGSTON

120 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
385 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON PLAZA

DOWNTOWN AREA

, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

HASBROUCK AVENUE @ EAST CHESTER STREET, ...

O'NEIL STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
19 HARDING AVENUE, KINGSTON

319 FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON
STEWARTS (BOULEVARD)

628 BROADWAY , KINGSTON

22 HOFFMAN STREET, KINGSTON
RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS
HENRY STREET @ FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON
UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

32 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
HEALTH ALLIANCE MARYS AVE CAMPUS
ACADEMY GREEN PARK

MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
STUYVESANT HOTEL

BRIGHAM SENIOR APARTMENT COMPLEX
LOUGHRAN PARK

CSEA LOCAL 856- UC LOCAL OFFICE
SNYDER AVENUE, KINGSTON

122 HURLEY AVENUE, KINGSTON

171 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

SUNOCO CONVIENANCE MART
STUYVESANT HOTEL

PONCKHOCKIE STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
NEW BRIDGE

85 MOUNTAINVIEW AVENUE, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual
DISPUTE 27D

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
PATROL REQUEST 12

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
PARKING PROBLEM 87

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

ASSIST CPS 25C

INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PARKING PROBLEM 87
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
FRAUD 42A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
CIVIL MATTER 08

EDP 98E

PATROL REQUEST 12
DISPUTE/LANDLORD-TENANT 27L
FOUND PROPERTY 19

SUBPOENA SERVICE 108

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FOOT PATROL 68A

LARCENY 44

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

INFORMATION ONLY 04

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
PARKING PROBLEM 87
PATROL REQUEST 12
DISPUTE 27D

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
HARASSMENT 27

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

PATROL REQUEST 12

SICK REPORT 118

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
TRESPASS 61

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2015-97
2015-96
2015-95
2015-94
2015-93
2015-92
2015-91
2015-90
2015-89
2015-88
2015-87
2015-86
2015-85
2015-84
2015-83
2015-82
2015-81
2015-80
2015-79
2015-78
2015-77
2015-76
2015-75
2015-74
2015-73
2015-72
2015-71
2015-70

Date/DOB Time

Officer

01/02/15 11:5711:57:00
01/02/15 11:3911:39:33
01/02/15 11:3511:35:03
01/02/15 11:2911:29:47
01/02/15 11:3011:30:46
01/02/15 10:5810:58:28
01/02/15 10:5510:55:52
01/02/15 10:3610:36:37
01/02/15 10:3510:35:36
01/02/15 10:2910:29:32
01/02/15 10:2510:25:59
01/02/15 10:0610:06:23
01/02/15 09:5709:57:23
01/02/15 09:4809:48:08
01/02/15 09:4409:44:13
01/02/15 09:3709:37:17
01/02/15 09:2409:24:21
01/02/15 08:5808:58:44
01/02/15 08:5308:53:24
01/02/15 08:4308:43:59
01/02/15 08:3508:35:12
01/02/15 07:0407:04:30
01/02/15 03:1303:13:35
01/02/15 02:3802:38:13
01/02/15 02:1802:18:27
01/02/15 02:0602:06:21
01/02/15 01:4301:43:50
01/02/15 00:3900:39:05

17

162

17

162

17

17

17

17

17

17

137

162

17

S145
S145

17

17

17

17

17

137

17
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
136

Location/Address

WHITE EAGLE HALL

YOSMAN ALEXANDER TOWERS

ST. JOSEPH'S CHURCH

38 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON

PINE GROVE AVENUE @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
US ARMY RESERVE CENTER

WALL ST, KINGSTON

16 LINDSLEY AVENUE, KINGSTON

ELIZABETH MANOR

291 WEST O'REILLY STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY COURT

137 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

157 TREMPER AVE, KINGSTON

55 LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTON

WALL ST, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS

KINGSTON CITY COURT

ABEEL STREET @ WILBUR AVENUE, KINGSTON
WILBUR AVENUE @ DUNN STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
MARITIME MUSEUM

122 HURLEY AVENUE, KINGSTON

129 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL

QUICK CHEK

BEGNAL MOTORS USED CAR LOT

Page 2

Signal/Individual
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

CHECK WELFARE 111
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

SCOFFLAW RELEASED 87B
DISPUTE 27D

DISPUTE 27D

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
PATROL REQUEST 12

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

SCOFFLAW LOCATED 87A
WARRANT ARREST 81A
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
SICK REPORT 118
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
UNRULY SUBJECT 26A

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

CHECK WELFARE 111
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

TI

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 76



